
 

 

         SUPERIOR COURT 

COBB JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

UNCONTESTED CALENDAR 4/23/2024 

HONORABLE JUDGE HILL PRESIDING 

JUDGE INGRAM 9:30 A.M. / COURTROOM “4400” 

 

 

 
              CASE NUMBER STYLE OF CASE ATTORNEY 

   

 
 

1. 

 

 

 

2.  

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

23-1-232-67 

 

 

 

24-1-993-56 

 

 

 

24-1-1002-67 

 

 

JONES VS. JONES 

 

 

 

 IN RE: DOMICIA WAMAYA BAKARR 

 

 

 

IN RE: DEANDREA TERELLE SINCLAIR 

 

BRIAN B. WAUGH 

 

 

 

DOMICIA WAMAYA  

BAKARR 

 

 

DEANDREA TERELLE  

SINCLAIR 

                 

4. 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24-1-1025-53 

 

 

 

 

IN RE: ROCIO PUGA MENDOZA 

 

ROCIO PUGA MENDOZA  

5. 

 

  

 

6. 

 

 

 

7. 

 

 

 

24-1-1606-56 

 

 

 

23-1-3357-66 

 

 

 

24-1-1607-71 

 

 

 

 

BARNES VS. BARNES 

 

 

 

ALVARADO VS. DEPT. OF VITAL 

RECORDS 

 

 

WOODARD VS. WOODARD 

 

 

 

 

ROSEMARY BARNES 

 

 

 

MARIO ALVARADO 

 

 

 

TISHA DILLON  

WOODARD 
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